
Wasacupen l 2014

Mora, 05.-2014-04-06

Klass

Ungdom
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

58kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5Omg. 6Omg. 7Omg. 8
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Poolpla
cering

Plats

Pool A

1 Adrian Rosell IFK Linköping
TÖ 8:0

42
TÖ 8:0

43
2:28

14
 2  9  0 21 0 3.II

2 Sebastian Lundell Västerås BK
1:37

01
2:26

14
 0  1  0  2 0 6.III

3 Ludvig Ljungström BK Falkenberg
2:50

04
0:47

01
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

4 Dzjabrail Murtazaliev Nykvarns BF
TÖ 9:0

43
TÖ 12:2

42
TÖ 13:5

41
 3 12  0 34 0 1.I

Pool B

1 Josef Bellman BK Falkenberg
1:17

02
TÖ 15:5

43 ÖS
 1  4  0 15 0 4.II

2 Calle Norberg Heby BK
TÖ 10:0

41 ÖS
TÖ 10:1

43
 2  8  0 20 0 2.I

3 Hamidreza Sadeqi Västerås BK
ÖS

2:39

11
3:47

12
 0  2  0  6 0 5.III

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. III

1-4 Adrian Rosell - Dzjabrail Murtazaliev

Lottning  Pool B  Omg. III

2-3 Calle Norberg - Hamidreza Sadeqi

1-ÖS Josef Bellman (Överstående)

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 2 Sebastian Lundell Västerås BK 1 6.04:00

Pool B 3 Hamidreza Sadeqi Västerås BK 3 5.PS 8:12

Pool A 1 Adrian Rosell IFK Linköping 4 3.TÜ 8:0

Pool B 1 Josef Bellman BK Falkenberg 0 4.01:49

Pool A 4 Dzjabrail Murtazaliev Nykvarns BF 4 1.TÜ 8:0

Pool B 2 Calle Norberg Heby BK 0 2.03:03

Namn Klubb Poäng Plats

Pool-Finale
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